CAMECO CORP.

CAMECO CORP.

ISIN: CA13321L1085 WKN:

Overview

2024/09/13 16:37:06

Price
54.381 CAD

Difference © -230%(1.28)

General attributes

ISIN CA13321L1085
Symbol CCJ
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 15,843 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 54.381 CAD
High 54.381 CAD
Low 54.381 CAD
Close (prev. day) 55.6611 CAD
VWAP 54.381 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,559
Trading volume 24,471.45
Number of trades 7
Last size 450

Futures and Options

Related Futures 15
Related Options =

PDF Downloads
Company report: CAMECO CORP. &,
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/12
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/10

rr

rr

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=51413590
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA13321L1085-2024-09-14.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA13321L1085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA13321L1085&ID_NOTATION=116742511
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1dfd822133a4a89fa6b4ed182def3702c95eaa23880f37d696d5687c01b51424&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=33e5f0c56a63394fa&time=1726415757&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b66265550321b60dcd24a17dc76e47f328c2ef55f25e4cdc5a944347562b63db&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=16517e70065dbe2e8&time=1726415757&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=504498622437eaa949de10cd8ba9b205e636cd1132890603f6b948b5ee7141d1&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=16c17bb3459ba1f3f&time=1726415757&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f743bc7fe8b32b474134cacbb73661eefbe153b4e95b5e9c58a7cbd50b36e24&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2d44c9458c9560491&time=1726415757&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=279f8791caa62bf0d117d8823b8b39761e069d4759eb3194f49ca2ee12f2bdc0&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9567be5e394a2151d&time=1726415757&tool=RSC

CAMECO CORP.

Details

2024/09/13 16:37:06

Price

54.381 CAD

Difference © -230%(-1.28)
General attributes
ISIN CA13321L1085
Symbol CcCJ
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,843 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 54.381 CAD
High 54.381 CAD
Low 54.381 CAD
Close (prev. day) 55.6611 CAD
VWAP 54.381 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,559
Trading volume 24,471.45
Number of trades 7
Last size 450
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta - - -
Volatility 14.48 10.30 6.12
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52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart
NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/

Time

22:26

22:00

20:07

22:00

08:03

Price

36.41 EUR

54.80 CAD

36.21 EUR

40.33 USD

55.021 CAD (1,089
54.040 CAD (1,361
61.552 CAD (1,321
60.356 CAD (1,687

52.385 CAD (2024/09/05
76.000 CAD (2024/06/03
50.760 CAD (2023/10/11

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.21

51.41

0.03

118.26

36.585 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
)
76.000 CAD (2024/06/03)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

64

5,597

17

32,987
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=116742511
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12654542
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11399077
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97140
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8299137
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

16:37

17:25

17:25

19:20

08:10

08:08

54.381 CAD 0.02

36.25 EUR

36.25 EUR

36.23 EUR

36.54 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.00

36.575 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457255114
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457255113
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97142
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739815
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15454

CAMECO CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

1

Cameco

Contact Details
CAMECO CORP.

11th Street West, Suite 2121 - STM 1J3
Saskatoon

Telefon: +1-306-956-6200
Fax: +1-306-956-6201
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: CAMECO CORP.
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Company Profile

Cameco Corp. engages in the provision of uranium. It operates through the Uranium and
Fuel Services segments. The Uranium segment is involved in the exploration for, mining,

milling, purchase, and sale of uranium concentrate. The Fuel Services segment deals with

the refining, conversion, and fabrication of uranium concentrate and the purchase and sale
of conversion services. The company was founded in 1988 and is headquartered in
Saskatoon, Canada.

Members of Management Board

Tim Gitzel
Alice Wong
Brian Reilly
Grant Isaac
Heidi

Shockey
Sean Quinn

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Catherine Gignac
Daniel Camus
Kathryn Jackson
Dominique Miniere
Donald Kayne
Leontine van

Leeuwen-Atkins

Tammy Cook-
Searson

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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